NTN  6206BLUX/32C4L  deep
groove ball bearings
How do you find 127 Bore Diameter (mm) the NTN 6206BLUX/32C4L
deep groove ball bearings specification? Manufacturers Online
266,7 Outer Diameter (mm) Free check！
Bore Diameter (mm) 127
Outer Diameter (mm) 266,7
d 127 mm
D 266,7 mm
r max 3,2 mm
d1 130,18 mm
C 66,675 mm
D1 252,41 mm
E 158,8 mm
H 239,7 mm
R 323,85 mm